

Bid Summary:
BIRCH GROVE PARK PICNIC AREA IMPROVEMENTS (CDBG FUNDING)
CITY OF NORTHFIELD, ATLANTIC COUNTY, NEW JERSEY
NF13-51

BASE BID				Think Pavers Hardscaping, LLC 125 Kings Highway Mt Royal, NJ 08061		Ricky Slade Construction Inc 54 Slade Lane Bridgeton, NJ 08302		Hackney Concrete Inc 416 N Elberm Ave Atlantic City, NJ 08401		Landberg Construction LLC 82 Tuckahoe Road Dorothy, NJ 08317		Diamond Construction 35 Beaverson Blvd, Suite 12C Brick, NJ 08723		Capela Construction Inc PO Box 2046 Medford, NJ 08055		West Bay Construction Inc 133 Pleasant Ave Absecon, NJ 08201		Iaconelli Contracting Inc 943 Mill Road Pleasantville, NJ 08232		Command Co., Inc 1318 Antwerp Ave Egg Harbor City, NJ 08215	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	(A) Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 24,633.00	\$ 24,633.00
	(B) Site Clearing	1	LS	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 10,750.00	\$ 10,750.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 32,000.00
	(C) Final Cleanup	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
	Asphalt Drive/Parking																				
2	HMA Surface Course, 9.5M64, 2" Thick	605	SY	\$ 12.00	\$ 7,260.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 15,125.00	\$ 26.50	\$ 16,032.50	\$ 20.00	\$ 12,100.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 21,780.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 9,075.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 15,125.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 15,125.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 13,915.00
3	HMA Base Course, 19M64, 2" Thick	605	SY	\$ 12.00	\$ 7,260.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 15,125.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 16,335.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 10,890.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 27,225.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 12,100.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 21,175.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 13,915.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 12,100.00
4	6" Thick Dense Graded Aggregate	105	CY	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 7,875.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 4,725.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 8,190.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 26,250.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 15,750.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 6,300.00
5	Thermoplastic 4" wide Parking Striping	370	LF	\$ 7.00	\$ 2,590.00	\$ 6.75	\$ 2,497.50	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 4.40	\$ 1,628.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 4,440.00
6	Post Mounted ADA Parking Sign	4	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,600.00
	Asphalt Walk																				
7	HMA Surface Course, 9.5M64, 2" Thick	350	SY	\$ 12.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 108.00	\$ 37,800.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 11,900.00
8	4" Thick Dense Graded Aggregate	40	CY	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 3,120.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 3,520.00
9	Concrete Pad, NJDOT Class B, 4" Thick	108	SY	\$ 80.00	\$ 8,640.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 16,200.00	\$ 315.00	\$ 34,020.00	\$ 255.00	\$ 27,540.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 19,440.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 142.00	\$ 15,336.00
10	Concrete Curb Stop	29	EA	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 6,525.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 3,190.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 3,625.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 3,625.00
11	4' High Wood Split Rail Fence	520	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 33,800.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 20,800.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 20,800.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 18,200.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 19,240.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 41,600.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 20,800.00
12	Soil Erosion	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
TOTAL				\$ 112,425.00		\$ 129,822.50		\$ 134,537.50		\$ 136,358.00		\$ 143,140.00		\$ 149,200.00		\$ 148,815.00		\$ 163,690.00		\$ 169,169.00	

148400
\$ 800.00

RAMI N. NASSAR, PE
NJPE LIC # 34902
DATE: 7-1-24